OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,80 6,9231 60,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 59 9,45 6,2434 54,1093 90,18 191 Schwarz, Andreas
3 58 10,43 5,5609 48,1943 80,32 9282 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 59 11,22 5,2585 45,5734 75,96 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 60 11,55 5,1948 45,0216 75,04 9420 Strauch, Andreas

6 53 12,90 4,1085 35,6072 59,35 7345 Adler, Franz

7 60 20,03 2,9955 25,9611 43,27 6128 Ocker, Armin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 7,90 7,4684
2 54 7,89 6,8441
3 52 7,65 6,7974
4 60 9,20 6,5217
5 59 9,47 6,2302
6 59 10,11 5,8358
7 54 9,30 5,8065
8 56 9,71 5,7673
9 56 10,10 5,56446
10 56 10,11 5,56391
11 60 11,45 5,2402
12 60 11,78 5,0934
13 56 1,77 4,7579
14 58 12,23 4,7424
15 52 11,12 4,6763
16 56 12,11 4,6243
17 54 12,43 4,3443
18 52 12,25 4,2449
19 55 13,12 4,1921
20 50 12,11 4,1288
21 52 12,96 4,0123
22 41 10,47 3,9160
23 59 15,07 3,9151
24 39 11,40 3,421
25 56 19,97 2,8042

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,9849
54,6095
52,3950
50,0528
46,8843
46,6484
46,3335
44,5444
44,5003
42,0990
40,9197
38,2242
38,1003
37,5686
37,1510
34,9019
34,1031
33,6787
33,1705
32,2348
31,4603
31,4532
27,4844
22,5287

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,64
91,02
87,32
83,42
78,14
77,75
77,22
74,24
74,17
70,17
68,20
63,71
63,50
62,61
61,92
58,17
56,84
56,13
55,28
53,72
52,43
52,42
45,81
37,55

COMPETITOR

#

7581
5282
5881
83
142
26
9423
11191
6378
1207
5322
10431
5976
780
743
66
9266
10175
20
11429
7270
11142
7299
11192
10563

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Kraus, Patrik
Astroth, Marcus
Markopoulos, Georgios
Brickner, Petra
Mdiller, Serge;j
Mader, Thomas
Wanninger, Helmut
Janik, Thomas
Huber, Thilo
Starflinger, Michael
Schlatt, Herbert
Laiss, Dieter
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Bauer, Manuel
Geiger, Michael
Barucha, Rudolf
Majhenic, Martin
Gast, Thomas
Simmel, Thomas
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kubitschek, Marcus
Neumeier, Oliver
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 8,11 7,3983
2 52 8,96 5,8036
3 58 10,52 5,6133
4 58 11,11 5,2205
5 54 10,95 4,9315
6 56 11,43 4,8994
7 56 11,49 4,8738
8 56 11,81 4,7417
9 42 9,08 4,6256
10 58 12,83 4,5207
11 58 12,83 4,5207
12 58 12,85 4,5136
13 58 13,31 4,3576
14 48 11,31 4,2440
15 60 14,29 4,1987
16 58 15,31 3,7884
17 56 15,03 3,7259
18 52 15,70 3,3121
19 58 17,56 3,3030
20 37 12,22 3,0278
21 58 20,73 2,7979
22 27 13,27 2,0347

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,0670
44,7129
42,3384
39,9945
39,7340
39,5265
38,4555
37,5132
36,6625
36,6625
36,6054
35,3403
34,4191
34,0518
30,7237
30,2169
26,8611
26,7870
24,5556
22,6908
16,5011

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,44
74,52
70,56
66,66
66,22
65,88
64,09
62,52
61,10
61,10
61,01
58,90
57,37
56,75
51,21
50,36
4477
44,65
40,93
37,82
27,50

COMPETITOR

#

4767
9422
5368
5669
7580
9024
6809
3998
9421
11083
10668
11082
10039
5296
9731
11116
10916
5250
10591
72
11126
10715

Name

Simon, Kai

Mdaller, Alexander
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Adelhoch, Gunter
Prestel, Stefan
Zistler, Lorenz
Paltl, Michael
Hausch, Christopher
Popov, Roman
Keupp, Sebastian
Arsan, Mathias
Schaudick, Florian
Boenisch, Christian
Koval, Alexander
Zeilbeck, Markus
Schander, Evgenij
Schmid, Andreas
Riemer, Franz
Winkelsberg, Erik
Hendel, Erwin
Movtchan, Andrei
Esmeray, Varol
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 13,23 4,0816 60,0000
2 57 16,68 3,4173 50,2338

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
83,72 7828 Heuckeroth, Jérg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 8,25 6,9091 60,0000 100,00 191 Schwarz, Andreas

2 52 7,64 6,8063 59,1072 98,51 9282 Hentschel, Wolfgang
3 40 6,32 6,3291 54,9634 91,61 818 Reibl, Timo

4 51 8,46 6,0284 52,3516 87,25 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 54 9,25 5,8378 50,6970 84,50 9420 Strauch, Andreas

6 57 11,57 4,9265 42,7831 71,31 7345 Adler, Franz

7 54 20,56 2,6265 22,8087 38,01 6128 Ocker, Armin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 8,39 6,6746
2 52 9,23 5,6338
3 46 8,35 5,5090
4 58 10,54 5,5028
5 35 6,89 5,0798
6 46 9,17 5,0164
7 42 8,39 5,0060
8 55 11,46 4,7993
9 54 11,35 4,7577
10 38 8,05 4,7205
11 56 12,31 4,5491
12 55 12,20 4,5082
13 46 10,70 4,2991
14 47 11,10 4,2342
15 55 13,65 4,0293
16 56 14,67 3,8173
17 33 9,27 3,5599
18 39 11,23 3,4728
19 54 16,48 3,2767
20 44 15,15 2,9043
21 37 12,74 2,9042
22 27 10,54 2,5617
23 36 15,14 2,3778
24 18 9,24 1,9481
25 25 14,35 1,7422

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,6439
49,5218
49,4667
45,6640
45,0935
45,0000
43,1423
42,7684
42,4339
40,8936
40,5255
38,6455
38,0627
36,2206
34,3149
32,0007
31,2184
29,4552
26,1075
26,1070
23,0276
21,3748
17,5116
15,6608

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,41
82,54
82,44
76,11
75,16
75,00
71,90
71,28
70,72
68,16
67,54
64,41
63,44
60,37
57,19
53,33
52,03
49,09
43,51
4351
38,38
35,62
29,19
26,10

COMPETITOR

#

83
1207
11191
10431
5881
11142
142
780
743
5282
10175
20
6378
66
26
7581
9423
11192
7270
10563
5322
5976
11429
9266
7299

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Janik, Thomas
Mader, Thomas
Starflinger, Michael
Kraus, Patrik
Simmel, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Laiss, Dieter
Diermeier, Norbert
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Geiger, Michael
Barucha, Rudolf
Wanninger, Helmut
Peter, Franz
Brickner, Petra
Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Kubitschek, Marcus
Gast, Thomas
Neumeier, Oliver
Huber, Thilo
Schlatt, Herbert
Majhenic, Martin
Bauer, Manuel
Grimm, Hans-Peter

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 5,95 9,0756
2 52 8,08 6,4356
3 52 10,88 4,7794
4 37 8,26 4,4794
5 54 12,57 4,2959
6 52 12,23 4,2518
7 54 13,29 4,0632
8 58 14,70 3,9456
9 56 14,41 3,8862
10 50 12,90 3,8760
11 52 13,47 3,8604
12 50 13,33 3,7509
13 34 9,26 3,6717
14 48 13,09 3,6669
15 33 9,64 3,4232
16 48 15,03 3,1936
17 36 11,58 3,1088
18 42 13,58 3,0928
19 54 22,43 2,4075
20 29 12,07 2,4027
21 23 11,58 1,9862
22 0 11,67 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
42,5468
31,5972
29,6139
28,4010
28,1094
26,8623
26,0847
25,6920
25,6245
25,6217
24,7979
24,2741
24,2424
22,6314
21,1133
20,5527
20,4467
15,9162
15,8842
13,1309

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,91
52,66
49,36
47,33
46,85
4477
43,47
42,82
42,71
42,54
41,33
40,46
40,40
37,72
35,19
34,25
34,08
26,53
26,47
21,88

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7580
5368
9421
6809
11083
10916
5250
10591
72
10039
9731
9422
3998
9024
11116
10715
5669
11126
5296
10668
11082

Name

Simon, Kai
Prestel, Stefan
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Popov, Roman
Péltl, Michael
Keupp, Sebastian
Schmid, Andreas
Riemer, Franz
Winkelsberg, Erik
Hendel, Erwin
Boenisch, Christian
Zeilbeck, Markus
Mdiller, Alexander
Hausch, Christopher
Zistler, Lorenz
Schander, Evgenij
Esmeray, Varol
Adelhoch, Gunter
Movtchan, Andrei
Koval, Alexander
Arsan, Mathias
Schaudick, Florian

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 24,96 2,2035 60,0000
2 35 18,23 1,9199 52,2775

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
87,13 4305 Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 20,68 7,2050 160,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 143 27,70 5,1625 114,6412 71,65 9282 Hentschel, Wolfgang
3 137 30,56 4,4830 99,5523 62,22 191 Schwarz, Andreas
4 142 34,18 4,1545 92,2572 57,66 9420 Strauch, Andreas

5 117 28,95 4,0415 89,7473 56,09 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 138 38,74 3,5622 79,1050 49,44 7345 Adler, Franz

7 145 55,14 2,6297 58,3963 36,50 6128 Ocker, Armin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 142 23,40 6,0684
2 122 22,12 5,56154
3 127 23,46 5,4135
4 1M 27,28 5,1686
5 134 27,17 4,9319
6 126 26,22 4,8055
7 126 28,48 4,4242
8 123 29,55 4,1624
9 130 32,73 3,9719
10 118 32,15 3,6703
11 136 37,19 3,6569
12 116 31,88 3,6386
13 130 37,61 3,4565
14 140 40,67 3,4423
15 126 37,15 3,3917
16 135 41,19 3,2775
17 140 43,24 3,2377
18 125 40,36 3,0971
19 113 36,66 3,0824
20 110 39,45 2,7883
21 133 50,71 2,6228
22 85 39,81 2,1351
23 81 52,15 1,5532
24 56 46,94 1,1930
25 19 29,59 0,6421

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
145,4194
142,7326
136,2769
130,0357
126,7025
116,6482
109,7476
104,7237
96,7717
96,4185
95,9372
91,1355
90,7614
89,4251
86,4151
85,3670
81,6594
81,2706
73,5179
69,1521
56,2956
40,9523
31,4552
16,9300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,89
89,21
85,17
81,27
79,19
72,91
68,59
65,45
60,48
60,26
59,96
56,96
56,73
55,89
54,01
53,35
51,04
50,79
45,95
43,22
35,18
25,60
19,66
10,58

COMPETITOR

#

7581
5881
5282
11191
142
9423
9266
83
26
1207
20
11142
7270
66
743
10431
780
5322
5976
10175
10563
7299
11192
11429
6378

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Kraus, Patrik
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Sergej
Bauer, Manuel
Astroth, Marcus
Briickner, Petra
Janik, Thomas
Barucha, Rudolf
Simmel, Thomas
Gast, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Starflinger, Michael
Laiss, Dieter
Huber, Thilo
Schlatt, Herbert
Geiger, Michael
Neumeier, Oliver
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kubitschek, Marcus
Majhenic, Martin
Wanninger, Helmut

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 14 20,81 6,7756
2 129 27,65 4,6655
3 132 33,86 3,8984
4 127 34,31 3,7015
5 140 39,25 3,5669
6 99 27,92 3,5458
7 136 39,24 3,4659
8 124 36,17 3,4283
9 1M 43,19 3,2646
10 125 42,83 2,9185
11 132 46,58 2,8338
12 101 36,04 2,8024
13 100 38,89 2,5714
14 117 45,96 2,5457
15 102 43,47 2,3464
16 104 47,75 2,1780
17 75 38,37 1,9547
18 94 51,23 1,8349
19 64 43,63 1,4669
20 55 43,97 1,2509
21 47 39,04 1,2039
22 93 77,77 1,1958

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
110,1711
92,0577
87,4090
84,2289
83,7322
81,8433
80,9555
77,0919
68,9184
66,9187
66,1774
60,7205
60,1144
55,4094
51,4319
46,1575
43,3288
34,6392
29,5379
28,4290
28,2386

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,86
57,54
54,63
52,64
52,33
51,15
50,60
48,18
43,07
41,82
41,36
37,95
37,57
34,63
32,14
28,85
27,08
21,65
18,46
17,77
17,65

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7580
5296
72
3998
9421
5368
9731
10591
11083
5250
9422
6809
9024
11116
5669
10668
10039
10916
11082
10715
11126

Name

Simon, Kai
Prestel, Stefan
Koval, Alexander
Hendel, Erwin
Hausch, Christopher
Popov, Roman
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Zeilbeck, Markus
Winkelsberg, Erik
Keupp, Sebastian
Riemer, Franz
Mdiller, Alexander
Paltl, Michael
Zistler, Lorenz
Schander, Evgenij
Adelhoch, Gunter
Arsan, Mathias
Boenisch, Christian
Schmid, Andreas
Schaudick, Florian
Esmeray, Varol
Movtchan, Andrei

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 138 53,87 2,5617 160,0000
2 133 65,55 2,0290 126,7263

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
79,20 7828 Heuckeroth, Jérg

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 6,86 8,7464 60,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 58 7,60 7,6316 52,3526 87,25 9282 Hentschel, Wolfgang
3 60 8,25 7,2727 49,8909 83,15 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 60 8,44 7,1090 48,7678 81,28 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 59 8,71 6,7738 46,4684 77,45 191 Schwarz, Andreas

6 56 11,49 4,8738 33,4343 55,72 7345 Adler, Franz

7 60 15,55 3,8585 26,4695 4412 6128 Ocker, Armin

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 6,65 8,8722
2 60 6,86 8,7464
3 54 6,57 8,2192
4 54 6,66 8,1081
5 58 7,63 7,6016
6 58 7,67 7,5619
7 56 7,59 7,3781
8 60 8,16 7,3529
9 56 7,89 7,0976
10 59 8,47 6,9658
11 59 8,53 6,9168
12 58 8,60 6,7442
13 60 8,98 6,6815
14 56 8,60 6,5116
15 58 8,94 6,4877
16 48 7,40 6,4865
17 58 9,08 6,3877
18 60 9,41 6,3762
19 60 9,49 6,3224
20 60 9,80 6,1224
21 59 9,64 6,1203
22 52 8,70 5,9770
23 58 9,82 5,9063
24 60 10,56 5,6818
25 60 13,12 4,5732

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,1491
55,5839
54,8328
51,4072
51,1392
49,8962
49,7258
47,9990
47,1074
46,7761
45,6090
45,1852
44,0363
43,8744
43,8662
43,1979
43,1204
42,7569
41,4044
41,3900
40,4208
39,9427
38,4245
30,9270

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,58
92,64
91,39
85,68
85,23
83,16
82,88
80,00
78,51
77,96
76,01
75,31
73,39
73,12
73,11
72,00
71,87
71,26
69,01
68,98
67,37
66,57
64,04
51,55

COMPETITOR

#

7581
83
5881
9423
11191
142
1207
9266
11142
26
20
66
10431
5282
7270
6378
11192
780
5322
743
7299
5976
11429
10175
10563

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Astroth, Marcus
Kraus, Patrik
Mdiller, Serge;j
Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Janik, Thomas
Bauer, Manuel
Simmel, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Barucha, Rudolf
Peter, Franz
Starflinger, Michael
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Gast, Thomas
Wanninger, Helmut
Kubitschek, Marcus
Laiss, Dieter
Huber, Thilo
Diermeier, Norbert
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Schlatt, Herbert
Majhenic, Martin
Geiger, Michael
Neumeier, Oliver

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 6,62 8,7613
2 60 7,39 8,1191
3 56 7,58 7,3879
4 54 7,64 7,0681
5 58 8,28 7,0048
6 60 9,16 6,5502
7 56 8,57 6,5344
8 58 8,95 6,4804
9 60 9,36 6,4103
10 58 9,14 6,3457
11 60 9,562 6,3025
12 60 9,98 6,0120
13 60 10,01 5,9940
14 52 8,80 5,9091
15 60 10,77 5,6710
16 37 6,77 5,4653
17 58 11,12 5,2158
18 60 11,95 5,0209
19 60 12,20 4,9180
20 60 12,27 4,8900
21 60 16,73 3,5864
22 58 24,17 2,3997

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,6017
50,5941
48,4040
47,9710
44,8577
44,7495
44,3799
43,8992
43,4573
43,1614
41,1720
41,0486
40,4671
38,1520
37,4278
35,7194
34,3846
33,6800
33,4879
24,5605
16,4336

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,67
84,32
80,67
79,95
74,76
74,58
73,97
73,17
72,43
71,94
68,62
68,41
67,45
63,59
62,38
59,53
57,31
56,13
55,81
40,93
27,39

COMPETITOR

#

4767
9024
5296
9422
5368
3998
72
5669
11082
6809
7580
10039
10668
11083
10715
9421
10916
9731
5250
10591
11126
11116

Name

Simon, Kai

Zistler, Lorenz
Koval, Alexander
Mdller, Alexander
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Hausch, Christopher
Hendel, Erwin
Adelhoch, Gunter
Schaudick, Florian
Paltl, Michael
Prestel, Stefan
Boenisch, Christian
Arsan, Mathias
Keupp, Sebastian
Esmeray, Varol
Popov, Roman
Schmid, Andreas
Zeilbeck, Markus
Riemer, Franz
Winkelsberg, Erik
Movtchan, Andrei
Schander, Evgenij

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,72 4,9488 60,0000
2 60 12,27 4,8900 59,2867

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
98,81 4305 Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 107 18,54 57713 115,0000
2 112 22,75 4,9231 98,0981
3 109 23,44 4,6502 92,6601
4 100 23,30 4,2918 85,5200
5 109 26,68 4,0855 81,4075
6 107 28,34 3,7756 75,2329
7 94 50,11 1,8759 37,3790

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,30
80,57
74,37
70,79
65,42
32,50

COMPETITOR

#

818
9282
9420

191

291
7345
6128

Name

Reibl, Timo
Hentschel, Wolfgang
Strauch, Andreas
Schwarz, Andreas
Woeller, Ulrich
Adler, Franz

Ocker, Armin

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 109 24,06 4,5303 115,0000 100,00 11191 Mader, Thomas
2 107 24,71 4,3302 109,9203 95,58 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 106 24,51 4,3248 109,7816 95,46 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
4 106 25,47 4,1618 105,6438 91,86 26 Brickner, Petra
5 97 23,71 4,0911 103,8502 90,30 9423 Mliller, Sergej
6 78 20,79 3,7518 95,2373 82,82 5881 Kraus, Patrik
7 115 31,11 3,6966 93,8350 81,60 10431 Starflinger, Michael
8 104 29,11 3,5727 90,6897 78,86 66 Peter, Franz
9 109 31,16 3,4981 88,7965 77,21 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 107 34,03 3,1443 79,8158 69,41 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
11 76 25,38 2,9945 76,0132 66,10 83 Astroth, Marcus
12 105 35,09 2,9923 75,9579 66,05 10175 Geiger, Michael
13 109 36,57 2,9806 75,6604 65,79 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
14 96 35,42 2,7103 68,8002 59,83 780 Laiss, Dieter
15 69 25,54 2,7016 68,5796 59,63 11142 Simmel, Thomas
16 95 35,45 2,6798 68,0259 59,15 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
17 103 38,51 2,6746 67,8939 59,04 10563 Neumeier, Oliver
18 52 19,62 2,6504 67,2777 58,50 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
19 107 40,59 2,6361 66,9163 58,19 743 Diermeier, Norbert
20 64 26,02 2,4596 62,4367 54,29 9266 Bauer, Manuel
21 80 32,98 2,4257 61,5753 53,54 11192 Kubitschek, Marcus
22 95 40,08 2,3703 60,1676 52,32 7270 Gast, Thomas
23 87 37,83 2,2998 58,3781 50,76 20 Barucha, Rudolf
24 42 24,42 1,7199 43,6587 37,96 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
25 28 33,37 0,8391 21,2995 18,52 11429 Majhenic, Martin
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 20,02 5,4446
2 99 22,78 4,3459
3 91 22,65 4,0177
4 103 27,40 3,7591
5 111 33,49 3,3144
6 109 34,75 3,1367
7 115 36,81 3,1242
8 93 31,85 2,9199
9 69 23,75 2,9053
10 95 33,30 2,8529
11 99 36,26 2,7303
12 84 30,93 2,7158
13 68 27,09 2,5102
14 86 35,39 2,4301
15 82 34,15 2,4012
16 91 39,67 2,2939
17 105 52,13 2,0142
18 51 31,87 1,6003
19 39 29,09 1,3407
20 69 52,07 1,3251
21 35 33,72 1,0380
22 20 61,66 0,3244

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
91,7945
84,8611
79,4003
70,0073
66,2532
65,9884
61,6750
61,3650
60,2580
57,6691
57,3634
53,0195
51,3279
50,7176
48,4523
42,5439
33,8005
28,3176
27,9896
21,9238

6,8511

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,82
73,79
69,04
60,88
57,61
57,38
53,63
53,36
52,40
50,15
49,88
46,10
44,63
44,10
42,13
36,99
29,39
24,62
24,34
19,06

5,96

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7580
9421
5296
5368
9731
10591
5669
9024
11083
3998
72
9422
6809
10039
10916
5250
10668
11082
11116
10715
11126

Name

Simon, Kai
Prestel, Stefan
Popov, Roman
Koval, Alexander
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Zeilbeck, Markus
Winkelsberg, Erik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Zistler, Lorenz
Keupp, Sebastian
Hausch, Christopher
Hendel, Erwin
Mdiller, Alexander
Paltl, Michael
Boenisch, Christian
Schmid, Andreas
Riemer, Franz
Arsan, Mathias
Schaudick, Florian
Schander, Evgenij
Esmeray, Varol
Movtchan, Andrei
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 42,86 2,5432 115,0000
2 110 51,71 2,1272 96,1926

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
83,65 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 12,79 7,9750 120,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 112 17,53 6,3890 96,1364 80,11 191 Schwarz, Andreas

3 110 18,87 5,8294 87,7147 73,10 9282 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 102 20,66 4,9371 74,2885 61,91 9420 Strauch, Andreas

5 89 21,68 4,1052 61,7707 51,48 7345 Adler, Franz

6 114 38,06 2,9953 45,0700 37,56 6128 Ocker, Armin

7 55 22,58 2,4358 36,6514 30,54 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 14,79 6,8966
2 92 17,09 5,3833
3 106 20,25 5,2346
4 70 16,13 4,3397
5 108 25,17 4,2908
6 72 17,42 4,1332
7 114 27,61 4,1289
8 95 24,11 3,9403
9 112 29,12 3,8462
10 56 17,44 3,2110
11 55 18,72 2,9380
12 89 33,46 2,6599
13 87 34,24 2,5409
14 55 25,04 2,1965
15 62 28,74 2,1573
16 60 30,55 1,9640
17 64 36,06 1,7748
18 46 26,64 1,7267
19 31 29,76 1,0417
20 14 19,51 0,7176
21 2 29,51 0,0678
22 0 28,96 0,0000
23 0 17,61 0,0000
24 0 22,33 0,0000
25 0 24,44 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
93,6688
91,0815
75,5115
74,6603
71,9173
71,8435
68,5608
66,9231
55,8716
51,1218
46,2821
44,2114
38,2188
37,5365
34,1735
30,8819
30,0450
18,1250
12,4859

1,1793
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,06
75,90
62,93
62,22
59,93
59,87
57,13
55,77
46,56
42,60
38,57
36,84
31,85
31,28
28,48
25,73
25,04
15,10
10,40

0,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5881
7581
9423
5282
1207
11191
26
10431
780
6378
142
743
7270
66
5322
20
7299
5976
10175
9266
11429
10563
83
11142
11192

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Serge;j
Stewanowitsch, Sascha
Janik, Thomas
Mader, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Starflinger, Michael
Laiss, Dieter
Wanninger, Helmut
Markopoulos, Georgios
Diermeier, Norbert
Gast, Thomas
Peter, Franz
Huber, Thilo
Barucha, Rudolf
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Schlatt, Herbert
Geiger, Michael
Bauer, Manuel
Majhenic, Martin
Neumeier, Oliver
Astroth, Marcus
Simmel, Thomas
Kubitschek, Marcus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 106 14,38 7,3713
2 89 19,14 4,6499
3 106 25,91 4,0911
4 83 20,75 4,0000
5 118 31,04 3,8015
6 66 18,34 3,56987
7 100 28,67 3,4880
8 79 23,80 3,3193
9 80 31,89 2,5086
10 50 22,65 2,2075
11 54 24,87 2,1713
12 106 49,35 2,1479
13 55 27,14 2,0265
14 46 22,84 2,0140
15 51 27,39 1,8620
16 41 23,74 1,7270
17 60 37,67 1,5928
18 44 31,51 1,3964
19 38 27,49 1,3823
20 39 30,63 1,2733
21 28 42,64 0,6567
22 0 24,34 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
75,6976
66,5998
65,1170
61,8863
58,5840
56,7815
54,0362
40,8385
35,9365
35,3470
34,9666
32,9904
32,7866
30,3118
28,1150
25,9292
22,7320
22,5031
20,7277
10,6899

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,08
55,50
54,26
51,57
48,82
47,32
45,03
34,03
29,95
29,46
29,14
27,49
27,32
25,26
23,43
21,61
18,94
18,75
17,27

8,91
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7580
72
9024
10591
9421
11083
9422
3998
10668
5368
11126
10916
10715
10039
5296
6809
5669
9731
5250
11116
11082

Name

Simon, Kai
Prestel, Stefan
Hendel, Erwin
Zistler, Lorenz
Winkelsberg, Erik
Popov, Roman
Keupp, Sebastian
Mdller, Alexander
Hausch, Christopher
Arsan, Mathias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Movtchan, Andrei
Schmid, Andreas
Esmeray, Varol
Boenisch, Christian
Koval, Alexander
Paltl, Michael
Adelhoch, Gunter
Zeilbeck, Markus
Riemer, Franz
Schander, Evgenij
Schaudick, Florian

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 97 46,69 2,0775 120,0000
2 81 48,84 1,6585 95,7950

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
79,83 7828 Heuckeroth, Jérg
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PCB Serial 1l /2018
Printed April 19, 2018 at 19:26

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

11255 Production Dr.Kausler, Roland

1 Disqualifications
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